
 

ASSAM UNIVERSITY : SILCHAR 

NOTIFICATION 

In continuation of Notification No AUE/PG/Even/2023 Dtd. 30.08.2023, the Programme for 
PG Even semester Examination, 2023 is hereby notified for information of all concerned.  
 

PROGRAMME 

Dept. : All PG departments      Time : 11:00 AM to 02.00 PM 
 

2nd  Semester 

Date Day Course No. (Theory) 

26.09.2023 Tuesday 201 (Old/Arrear) / 551 (N) 

29.09.2023 Friday 202 (Old/Arrear) / 552 (N) 

03.10.2023 Tuesday 203 (Old/Arrear) / 553 (N) 

05.10.2023 Thursday 204 (Old/Arrear) / 554 (N) 

07.10.2023 Saturday 205 (Old/Arrear) / 555(N)  

10.10.2023 Tuesday 206 (Old/Arrear) / 556 (N)  

4th Semester 

27.09.2023 Wednesday 401 

30.09.2023 Saturday 402 

04.10.2023 Wednesday 403 

06.10.2023 Friday 404 

09.10.2023 Monday 405 

 
 Applicable for departments where these are theory papers. 

 
This is issued with approval of the Vice-Chancellor.  

 
Controller of Examinations 
 Assam University Silchar 

 
No. AUE/PG/Even/103/2022-23                                                                             Dated : 31.08.2023 
 
Copy to:- 

1. Pro Vice-chancellor, AU Diphu campus for information and necessary action. 
2. Deans of all concerned Schools for information & necessary action. 
3. Registrar for information. 
4. Heads of all concerned Departments for information & necessary action. 
5. Director, Computer Centre for uploading in the University Website. 
6. System Analyst for uploading in the Examination Portal.  
7. PS to V.C. for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor. 

      
 

Controller of Examinations 


